C®MPASS

Governors information 2023-2024

Name Type of Governor
Clara Daly Head Teacher
Robert Love Co-opted governor
Christopher Streeks  Co-opted governor
Sally-Ann White Co-opted governor
Juliet Evans Co-opted governor
Lisa Woolaston Co-opted governor
Ellen Miller Co-opted governor
Michael Laing Parent

Appointed/elected by
N/A

Governors

Governors

Governors

Governors
Governors
Governors
Parents

Resignations over the last 12 months

Janis Blyth Co-opted governor
Adam Murphy Co-opted governor
Luke Saunders Parent

Governors
Governors

Parents

Date of Appointment

30.06.2021
01.12.2020

01.12.2020

30.01.2024
30.01.2024
30.01.2024
03.11.2017

01.09.2018
14.10.2022

30.12.2020

Date term of appointment ends

N/A

01.07.2025
09.12.2024

09.12.2024

29.01.2028
29.01.2028
29.01.2028
13.10.2025

03.10.2023
30.01.2024

Relevant Pecuniary interests current
academic year

Avenue Out - small voluntary charity
Member of Benevolent Society of Blues
charity

Director & Board Member of Thredneedle
Management Services and Sackville TIPP
Property GP Limited

Meeting Attendance
2022-2023

3/3

2/3
1/3

1/3
n/a
n/a
n/a

2/3



