

Governors information 2023-2024

Name	Type of Governor	Appointed/elected by	Date of Appointment	Date term of appointment ends	Relevant Pecuniary interests current academic year	Meeting Attendance 2022-2023
Clara Daly	Head Teacher	N/A		N/A		3/3
Robert Love Christopher Streeks	Co-opted governor Co-opted governor	Governors Governors	30.06.2021 01.12.2020	01.07.2025 09.12.2024	Avenue Out - small voluntary charity Member of Benevolent Society of Blues charity	2/3 1/3
Sally-Ann White	Co-opted governor	Governors	01.12.2020	09.12.2024		1/3
Juliet Evans	Co-opted governor	Governors	30.01.2024	29.01.2028		n/a
Lisa Woolaston	Co-opted governor	Governors	30.01.2024	29.01.2028		n/a
Ellen Miller	Co-opted governor	Governors	30.01.2024	29.01.2028		n/a
Michael Laing	Parent	Parents	03.11.2017	13.10.2025		
Resignations over the last 12 months						
Janis Blyth	Co-opted governor	Governors	01.09.2018	03.10.2023		
Adam Murphy	Co-opted governor	Governors	14.10.2022	30.01.2024		
Luke Saunders	Parent	Parents	30.12.2020		Director & Board Member of Thredneedle Management Services and Sackville TIPP Property GP Limited	2/3